Page 1
Topydic Series Shaft Incremental EV50A
The information contained in this data sheet was compiled with the greatest possible care. Liability for correctness, completeness and topicality is limited to gross negligence.
ELCO Industrie Automation GmbH | Zentrale Europa | Benzstraße 7 | 71720 Oberstenfeld / Germany | Phone +49 7062 6599-260 | EN | Creation date: 17.07.25 | DS_E_EV50A_V1.0_EN
● Resolution up to 5000 ppr; pulse frequency up to 300 kHz
● Hollow shaft diameter, Ø 6 - Ø 12 mm
● Compatible with standard flange types-50 mm and 58 mm
● Ø 50 mm metal casting housing for limited installation space

ELCO Industrie Automation GmbH | Zentrale Europa | Benzstraße 7 | 71720 Oberstenfeld / Germany | Phone +49 7062 6599-260 | EN | Creation date: 17.07.25 | DS_E_EV50A_V1.0_EN
EV 50 B 6  -  L5 P R -        1024       XX .XXXX
Order Code
Shaft diameter
6 = Ø 6 mm × 10 mm
7 = Ø 1/4" × 5/8"
8 = Ø 8 mm × 15 mm
9 = Ø 3/8" × 5/8"
10 = Ø 10 mm × 20 mm
12 = Ø 12 mm × 20 mm
(8R, 9R, 10R, 12R = IP67)
Top View of Pin Plug
A = Ø 50.8 synchro flange
B = Ø 58 synchro flange
C = Ø 58 clamping flange
D = Ø 63.5 synchro flange
Flange type
50 = housing diameter
EV = Topydic incremental
Housing diameter
Series
R = radial
A = axial
Outlets direction
P = 1.5 m
L5 = RS422 (with inverted signal)
L6 = RS422 (with inverted signal)
H6 = Push-pull HTL (with inverted signal)
P6 = Push-pull HTL (without inverted signal)
5 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
Standard cable length
Encoder output & power supply 1)
Customized cable length
CN00XX = cable length
e.g.
CN0010 = 1 m
CN0020 = 2 m
Special code
Pulse/r: ≤ 5000
Resolution
M5 = M12, 5-pin plug without connector
M8 = M12, 8-pin plug without connector
T = M23, 12-pin plug without connector
(for other cable length, it’s on request)
Optional functions